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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Wiget Thilo (2013) 10.00

+ Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Thomann Fabio (2012) 10.00

+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00

+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

1 d Kurth Cyril (2012) 10.00
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 10.00

1 e Herrmann Iloy (2012) 10.00
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00

1 f Bätscher Fynn (2012) 10.00
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

1 a Voser Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Zindel Gian (2013) 9.75

1 b von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

1 c Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Flückiger Lars (2012) 9.75

1 d Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.75
+ Coebergh Max (2012) 9.75

1 e Balmer Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75

2 a Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75
- Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.75

2 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.75
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75

2 c Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.75

3 a Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

3 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

3 c Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

3 d Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

3 e Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
o Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50

3 f Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50
o Herrmann Iloy (2012) 8.50

3 g Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50

3 h Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

3 i Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

3 j Coebergh Max (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00

+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Mahrer Jannick (2011) 10.00

+ Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00

+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00

1 d Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 e Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 10.00

1 f Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Friolet Lou (2011) 10.00

1 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Bauer Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 b Scherz Ramon (2011) 9.75
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 c Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 d Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Schär Justin (2011) 9.75

1 e Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 9.75

1 f Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 g Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75

1 h Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 i Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75

2 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

2 b Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.75

2 c Graber Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

3 a Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50

3 b Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

3 c Schär Justin (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

3 d Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50

3 e Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

3 f Plattner Lewis (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

3 g Plattner Lee (2010) 8.50
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50

3 h Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 i Friolet Lou (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

3 j Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 k Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

3 l Bauer Raffael (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

3 m Arnold Noé (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00

+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00

1 d Schreiber Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

1 e Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

1 f Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 g Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75

1 b von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 9.75

1 c Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 d Steinmann Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75

1 e Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 f Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75

1 g Moser Patrick (2009) 9.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 h Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 i Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 j Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75

1 k Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75
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1 l Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 9.75

1 m Bachmann Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75

2 a Suter Simon (2009) 9.00
- Gisler Timo (2009) 9.00

2 b Gisler Timo (2009) 9.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00

3 a Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75

3 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75

3 c Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.75

4 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

4 b Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

4 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

4 d Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

4 e Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 f Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

4 g Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

4 h Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Moser Patrick (2009) 8.50

4 i Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50
o Hauri Nevio (2008) 8.50

4 j Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

4 k Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

4 l Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50

4 m Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

4 n Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

4 o Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

4 p Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

4 q Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

4 r Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

4 s Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

4 t Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Manser Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00

+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

+ Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00

1 d Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 e Peter Aron (2007) 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

1 f Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 10.00

1 g Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 h Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ von Gunten Robin (2006) 10.00

1 i Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 10.00

1 j Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00

1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b Steinmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 9.75

1 c Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75
+ Giordani Tommaso (2007) 9.75

1 d Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 e Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 f Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 g Dehning Fynn (2007) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 h Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 9.75

2 Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.00
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.00

3 a Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.75
- Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.75

3 b Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

3 c Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

3 d Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75

3 e Kerschbaum David (2007) 8.75
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75

4 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

4 b von Gunten Robin (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

4 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50

4 d Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

4 e Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

4 f Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

4 g Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

4 h Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

4 i Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

4 j Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

4 k Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

4 l Giordani Tommaso (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

4 m Del Medico Livio (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

4 n Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

4 p Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

4 q Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Gygax David (2005) 10.00

+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 a Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

1 b Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Werren Ramon (2005) 9.75

1 c Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Studer Louis (2004) 9.75
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1 d Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75

2 a Roth Jan (2004) 9.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00

2 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.00

2 c Furter Jannis (2004) 9.00
- Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.00

2 d Christ Marino (2005) 9.00
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00

2 e Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

2 f Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.00
- Furter Jannis (2004) 9.00

3 a Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75

3 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75

3 c Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75

3 d Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 a Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

4 b Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

4 c Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

4 d Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

4 e Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

4 f Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50

4 g Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 a Grob Enea (2003) 10.00

+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Christ Dario (2003) 10.00

+ Rickenbacher Cedric 10.00

 
1 Hermann Lukas 9.75

+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75

2 a Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Florian 8.75

2 b Streich Sascha 8.75
- Reinhard Pirmin 8.75

2 c Reinhard Pirmin 8.75
- Streich Sascha 8.75

2 d Nyffenegger Florian 8.75
- Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75

3 a Rickenbacher Cedric 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

3 b Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 8.50

3 c Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50


